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Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online

Auction - Palisades L ane

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267

Title

Chess Set

Faberge Egg Mystique
Hand Turned Bowl
Kaleidoscope

L eaded Stained Glass
Musical Magic Bird
Moorcroft Plate
Moorcroft Bowl
Moorcroft Bowl

Love Story Coffee Pots
Fusion Z Love Knots
Leda And Swan Relief
Trojan Horse Sculpture
Entertainers Dishes
Fish Sculptures

Bronze Hermes Sculpture
Antique Asian Medicine Pot
Bertrand Casaubon Art
Wood Decor

Games Room Decor
Original Art

Antique Imari Porcelain
Candelabras

Metal Sculpture
Designer Kitchenware
Blown Glass

Austin Sculpture

Decor

Berbere Lamps

Glass Art Works
Rustic Clay Sculpture
Gazelle And Boxes

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295

Title

Figural Door Knocker
Decor

Prince Charming
Bronze Squirrel

Copper Candle Sticks
Moscow Mule Mugs
Milk Jug And Candle
Clocks

Body Lotion Set
Copper Water Fountain
Weird And Wonderful
Lamp And Picture
Origina Oil On Board
Needle Point Picture
Bird In The Hand
Vintage Tray

A.J.C. Casson SilkScreen
Antique Wedgwood
Royal Crown And Dresden
Signed Vase

Vintage Birds

24 K Bottles

Signed Watercolour
Tapestry Art

Designer Dress
Designer Dress
Designer Dress

Spa Day
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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